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PARCOURS NATURE (21 cibles x 2) - BEAUGENCY du 23/10/2016 au 23/10/2016

Classement Officiel

MINIMES DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom
1 LEBERT-DEKENS ELOISE
2 WREDE TIPHAINE
3 THION CAMILLE

MINIMES HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 DERRE FABIEN
2 DESLAIS EWAN
3 GRIMOIN PIERRE EDOUARD

CADETS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 PICARD PAYS ANTONIN
2 SANGLIER LOUIS

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 NOREST ELISE
2 GUITTON NATHALIE
3 VOTAT MARIE-CHRISTINE
4 COUDRAY ANGELIQUE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 ARCHAMBAULT THOMAS
2 BAUDOT FABRICE

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 LACROIX DOMINIQUE
2 LECOCQ FRANCOISE
24/10/2016

Club
PERS EN GATINAIS
PARIS TROIS LYS
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE

Club
BOULOIRE
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
AVORD

Club
VARENNES CHANGY
AMILLY J3 ARC

Club
AMILLY J3 ARC
GRIGNY US
AVORD
BONNEVAL

Club
VARENNES CHANGY
BOURGES AC

Club
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
VIERZON 1ERE

Licence
819097Y
844809W
909666 T

Licence
854512T
790671A
828093B

Licence
867247K
823368R

Licence
2703877
760805M
713007H
8643095

Licence
835044G
907626A

Licence
457758N
6585285

Cat.
MFBB
MFBB
MFBB

Cat.
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB

Cat.
CHBB
CHBB

Cat.
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB

Cat.
SHBB
SHBB

Cat.
SVFBB
SVFBB
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P1

510
530
140

P1

510
460
350

P1
505
265

P1

560
425
315
205

P1
435
260

P1
380
380

P2

595
550
315

P2

520
450
405

P2
455
280

P2

560
430
465
190

P2
455
365

P2
300
285

<«
=
S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1105
1080
455

Nombre d'archers 3

S4 Total
1030
910

755

20-15 20-10

Nombre d'archers 3

S4  Total

960
545

20-15 20-10

Nombre d'archers 2

S4 Total
1120
855
780
395

20-15 20-10

Nombre d'archers 4

S4  Total
890
625

20-15 20-10

Nombre d'archers 2

S4  Total
680
665

20-15 20-10
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3 CAUSSIN RAYMONDE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom

1 BIDAUD DANIEL
VOISIN JEAN-JOSEPH
PIETRAIN MICHEL
PILTE JACKY
SALLABERRY AUGUSTE
BUIDIN CHRISTIAN
FONTAINE BERNARD
SAUTEREAU LUDOVIC

O N o U1 A W N

SENIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 LETHROSNE LAURIE

2 BORGO AURELIE AUDREY

3 FOUCHER ALEXANDRA

SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 LACROIX ANTOINE

2 DANYLIW-HEILIG CHRISTOP MONTBRISON

3 HUBERT JEAN LUC

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 LECOCQ JEANPIERRE
2 VERNAY JOSEPH
3 MAUGER GERARD
4 BORGO GILBERT

SENIORS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1 PINGANAUD MAGALI

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

24/10/2016

LA FERTE ST AUBIN 891195R SVFBB
Club Licence Cat.

PERS EN GATINAIS 675478R VHBB
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 749141 VHBB

BOULOIRE 628388F SVHBB

FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 800287C SVHBB

SALBRIS 775037G SVHBB

BELLEGARDE LA ROSE 457680D SVHBB

BOULOIRE 753643C SVHBB
BOURGES AC 7386605 VHBB
Club Licence Cat.

ST JEAN LE BLANC 391560J SFCO
PERS EN GATINAIS 367827M SFCO
PERS EN GATINAIS 621205Y SFCO
Club Licence Cat.

INGRE 653466P SHCO
826682T SHCO

VIERZON 1ERE 786868S SHCO
Club Licence Cat.

VIERZON 1ERE 347390Y SVHCO

ST JEAN LE BLANC 525826A SVHCO
BONNEVAL 318912U VHCO

PERS EN GATINAIS 339300E SVHCO
Club Licence Cat.

FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 897286L SFAD
Club Licence Cat.
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135

P1

650
430
460
320
325
320
245
260

P1

540
535
385

P1

705
620
385

P1

600
555
540
535

P1
175

P1

120

P2

610
510
460
485
400
315
335
245

P2

585
450
500

P2

610
625
540

P2

585
595
530
470

P2
195

P2

255

Nombre d'archers 3

S4 Total
1260
940
920
805
725
635
580
505

20-15 20-10

Nombre d'archers 8

S4 Total
1125

985

885

20-15 20-10

Nombre d'archers 3

S4 Total
1315

1245

925

20-15 20-10

Nombre d'archers 3

S4 Total
1185
1150
1070
1005

20-15 20-10

Nombre d'archers 4

S4  Total
370

20-15 20-10

Nombre d'archers 1

S4 Total 20-15 20-10
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VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT

Clt
1

2
3
4

VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt

O 00 N o0 U A WN -

_ A
- O

CADETS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1

DUMOUX CHRISTOPHE
SOHIER GHISLAIN
GRAVEREAU LAURENT
MENEAU GILLES

ANDRE CLAUDE OLIVIER

Nom
PERRINEL FRANCOISE
BARREAU HUGUETTE
CORNU CHANTAL
ROLAND EDWIGE

Nom
ORTIZ JUAN
LECLERC JACQUES
MICHEL GERARD
LE GALL DANIEL
LE FUR JEAN MICHEL
ROIGNEAU SERGE
CLANET ALAIN
REAU PASCAL
BAILLY JEAN MARIE

RENOUARD JEAN-MICHEL

CHEVESSON PASCAL

Nom

LEBERT DEKENS ANTHONIN

JUNIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1

Nom
LECLERC AURORE

Nom

RENAUD JEAN-PHILIPPE

24/10/2016

ARTHON

INGRE

SAINT JEAN DE BRAYE
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
ST CYR SUR LOIRE

Club
ST JEAN LE BLANC
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
PERS EN GATINAIS
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

Club

PERS EN GATINAIS
BOULOIRE
BONNEVAL

PERS EN GATINAIS
ST JEAN LE BLANC
PERS EN GATINAIS
INGRE

INGRE

AVORD

INGRE

AVORD

Club
PERS EN GATINAIS

Club
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

Club
MONTBRISON

680710C
645963J
303307G
722258N
838153L

Licence
389637U
431763H
270386Y
022262Y

Licence
637367R
236771K
616756M
693733H
280315R
341215L
613852F
6261517
381694K
593735P
598727R

Licence
724370J

Licence
773938M

Licence
625025A

SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD

Cat.
VFAD
SVFAD
SVFAD
VFAD

Cat.
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD

Cat.
CHTL

Cat.
JFTL

Cat.
SHTL
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480
415
340
310
175

P1

400
260
300
230

P1

500
485
395
425
395
350
380
315
225
295
275

P1
695

P1
500

P1
710

545
415
355
380
195

P2

405
425
305
245

P2

535
505
410
380
385
355
305
360
440
255
200

P2
690

P2
500

P2
715

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

1025
830
695
690
370

Nombre d'archers 5

S4

Total
805
685
605
475

20-15

Nombre d'archers 4

54

Total
1035
990
805
805
780
705
685
675
665
550
475

20-15

Nombre d'archers 11

S4

Total
1385

20-15

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
1 000

20-15

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
1425

20-15

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10
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BANNERY FREDERIC
THION ARNAUD
CAILLOT CHRISTOPHE
CASIER OLIVIER
GOHIER JEANPHILIPPE
GUESNET GUILLAUME
DESLAIS WILLIAM
BLEIN LAURENT

O 00 N o0 U AN W N

VETERANS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 BOURGOIN ANNE MARIE
2 CHEVESSON FABIENNE
3 COURILLON NATHALIE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 JOYEUX ALAIN
BAZIN CHRISTIAN
PICARD ALAIN
CRENN PATRICK
BEAUMET SERGE
POPINEAU JEAN

o U AN W N

JUNIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 LEPINE MATHILDE

SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom

1 JAMBUT PAULINE

2  BERARD ISABELLE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom

1 CHEVRIER EMMANUEL

2 GIROTTO SEBASTIEN

3 LALANNE ROMAIN

24/10/2016

CHATEAUDUN
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
ST GERMAIN DU PUY
SAINT JEAN DE BRAYE
LA FERTE ST AUBIN
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
SULLY SUR LOIRE

Club
CONTRES AC
AVORD
VARENNES CHANGY

Club
AVORD
PERS EN GATINAIS
VARENNES CHANGY
LA CROIX EN TOURAINE
BEAUGENCY
CHOUZY SUR CISSE

Club
ST CYR SUR LOIRE

Club
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
BEAUGENCY

Club
SAINT JEAN DE BRAYE
BRIENON/ARMANCON
BOURGES 1ERE

871409J
722249D
761049C
825355A
395700J
886886G
751231F
682886T

Licence
292748E
6419067
864257K

Licence
333014X
467434F
887444N
614216B
612826R
837806J

Licence
810721U

Licence
883030R
679397A

Licence

747101S
808906W
371311Z

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

Cat.
SVFTL
VFTL
VFTL

Cat.
VHTL
SVHTL
VHTL
VHTL
SVHTL
SVHTL

Cat.
JFAC

Cat.
SFAC
SFAC

Cat.

SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
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715
710
690
650
675
630
575
175

P1

650
630
510

P1

700
625
600
515
580
515

P1
280

P1
390
175

P1

520
450
465

710
710
695
685
650
570
590
275

P2

625
595
535

P2

725
630
645
640
565
525

P2
315

P2
305
140

P2

565
520
490

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

1425
1420
1385
1335
1325
1200
1165

450

Nombre d'archers 9

4

Total
1275
1225
1045

20-15

Nombre d'archers 3

S4

Total
1425
1255
1245
1155
1145
1040

20-15

Nombre d'archers 6

S4

Total
595

20-15

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
695
315

20-15

Nombre d'archers 2

S4

Total
1085
970
955

20-15

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10
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COSTE FRANCK
JAMBUT SEBASTIEN
DESJARDINS FREDERIC
JOSSE LOIC

N o ol N

VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 GOUFFE SYLVIE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
ROGIER PATRICK
ANDREINI CYRIL
GOUFFE PAUL
MELLET DIDIER
MAUDUIT MICHEL
BARREAU JACKY
ROLAND CLAUDE
BERGEOQT GILLES
BRICOUT JEAN MARIE
LHUILLIER BERNARD

O 00 N o0 U A WN -

-
o

Nombre total d'archers 97

Club Organisateur

2445024 ETOILE BALGENTIENNE

24/10/2016

LA FERTE ST AUBIN
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
BOURGES AC

PERS EN GATINAIS

Club
ST JEAN LE BLANC

Club
INGRE
GIF SUR YVETTE
ST JEAN LE BLANC
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
ST JEAN LE BLANC
BEAUGENCY
BEAUGENCY

617467K
837345H
8467698
7967657

Licence
364360U

Licence
730695J
789200B
316777Y
637281X
786611M
691723Y
009951S
774769R
0099587
009967J

Arbitre Responsable

M. VILLOIN FRANCK

SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC

Cat.
VFAC

Cat.
VHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
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440
395
365
290

P1
490

P1
525
520
525
445
495
430
335
370
185
165

445
470
375
395

P2
390

P2

540
505
460
515
460
380
360
295
260
250

885
865
740
685

Nombre d'archers

7

S3 S4 Total 20-15

880

Nombre d'archers

1

S3 S4 Total 20-15

1065
1025
985
960
955
810
695
665
445
415

Nombre d'archers

10

20-10

20-10
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